GFM Music Schedule 2024

Date
6/5
6/12
6/19
6/26
7/3
7/10
7/17
7/24
7/31
8/7
8/14

8/21

8/28
9/4
9/11

9/18

9/25

Performer

Marc Bassos
Paddy Whack
Intarsia Duo
Bonnie Jacobson &friends
Greg Schmidt
Karen Stein

Marc Bassos

Rick Marciniec
Todd Chmilelewski
School of Rock
Greenwood St

Mary CrombieGeer,
Noreen Todd, Nancy Meyers

Greg Schmidt
Mission Jazz
Rich Marciniec
77 Apes
Mixed Bag
llene G

Music jam

4-7 PM
4-7 PM
4-7 PM
4-7 PM
4-7 PM
4-7 PM
4-7 PM

4-7 PM

4-6 PM
6-7 PM
4-7 PM
4-7 PM
4-7 PM
4-6 PM
6-7 PM

4-7 pm

Type
Guitar/vocals
Irish band
violin/guitar
guitar/vocal
guitar/vocals
guitar/vocal
guitar/vocals
vocals/guitar
guitar/vocals
house band

band

fiddlers
Guitar/vocal
jazz combo
vocals/guitar
guitar/vocals
Duo

guitar/vocals



