## **GFM Music Schedule 2024**

<u>Date</u>	<u>Performer</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>
6/5	Marc Bassos	4-7 PM	Guitar/vocals
6/12	Paddy Whack	4-7 PM	Irish band
6/19	Intarsia Duo	4-7 PM	violin/guitar
6/26	Bonnie Jacobson &friends	4-7 PM	guitar/vocal
7/3	Greg Schmidt	4-7 PM	guitar/vocals
7/10	Karen Stein	4-7 PM	guitar/vocal
7/17	Marc Bassos	4-7 PM	guitar/vocals
7/24	Rick Marciniec	4-7 PM	vocals/guitar
7/31	Todd Chmilelewski	4-7 PM	guitar/vocals
8/7	School of Rock	4-7 PM	house band
8/14	Greenwood St	4-7 PM	band
8/21	Mary CrombieGeer, Noreen Todd, Nancy Meyers	4-6 PM	fiddlers
	Greg Schmidt	6-7 PM	Guitar/vocal
8/28	Mission Jazz	4-7 PM	jazz combo
9/4	Rich Marciniec	4-7 PM	vocals/guitar
9/11	77 Apes	4-7 PM	guitar/vocals
9/18	Mixed Bag	4-6 PM	Duo
	Ilene G	6-7 PM	guitar/vocals
9/25	Music jam	4-7 pm	